

MS CAR AUTO PTE LTD

Tel: 6385-1838 / 9725-4442 Fax: 6386-1838 Email mscarautopt@gmail.com 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-07 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Contacts :

Vehicle Nos : JRL 7883

Model : Yamaha MT-07

Year :

* AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE *

Amount:

PM YRM

Working Day:

2016

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Handle bar	1	\$ 95.00 375.00	\$ BTV 375.00
2	Handle bar grip (set)	1	\$ 225.00	\$ NDX 225.00
3	Clutch lever	1	\$ 90.00 135.20	\$ CUTV 135.20
4	Beake lever	1	\$ 136.20	\$ CUTV 136.20
5	Front coving	1	\$ 137.40	\$ CUTV 137.40
6	Inner tube comp LH	1	\$ 286.60	\$ BTV 286.60
7	Front mirror assy (set)	1	\$ 162.50	\$ BRV 162.50
8	Side fating R/L	2	\$ 342.00 267.80	\$ CUTV 515.60
9	Front balancer (set)	1	\$ 60.00 126.50	\$ BRV 126.50
10	Front fender	1	\$ 215.00	\$ CUTV 215.00
11	Fork assy (set)	1	\$ 680.00 1355.90	\$ BTV 1355.90
12	Fork stem	2	\$ 195.00	\$ NECV 390.00
13	Front coving	1	\$ 146.00	\$ RPTX 146.00
14	Front pilot light	1	\$ 163.20	\$ NDX 163.20
16	Head cover	1	\$ 83.40	\$ CUTV 83.40
17	Bearing set	1	\$ 124.20	\$ NNX 124.20
18	Gasket pipe	1	\$ 64.50	\$ 64.50
19	Front caliper assy	1	\$ 74.80	\$ NDX 74.80
20	Seal (gid)	1	\$ 56.40	\$ CRAV 56.40
21	Front signal R/L	2	\$ 146.40	\$ NDX 292.80
22	Front wheel shaft	1	\$ 115.00	\$ NDX 115.00
23	Front brake disc	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
24	Front brake caliper	1	\$ 355.00	\$ NDX 355.00
25	Front brake cable	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
26	Slider (set)	1	\$ 160.00 272.40	\$ BRV 272.40
27	Radiator	1	\$ 445.30	\$ NDX 445.30
28	Foot brake RL	2	\$ 95.00	\$ NDX 190.00
29	Foot rest assy RL	2	\$ 265.00	\$ NDX 530.00
30	Engine timing outer cover casing	1	\$ 255.00	\$ NDX 255.00
31	Gearbox cover outer casing	1	\$ 355.00	\$ NDX 355.00
32	Front signal RL	2	\$ 147.50	\$ RPTX 295.00
34	Tail end garnish	1	\$ 275.00	\$ CUTV 275.00
35	Rear signal R/L	2	\$ 160.00 197.30	\$ MIS 197.30
36	Headlamp	1	\$ 320.00 635.70	\$ CUTV 635.70
37	Headlamp cover	1	\$ 147.60	\$ NDX 147.60
38	Headlamp bracket	1	\$ 147.60	\$ NECV 147.60
39	Lamp stay	1	\$ 136.20	\$ 136.20
40	Exhaust assy	1	\$ 738.50	\$ NDX 738.50
43	Swing arm	1	\$ 625.00	\$ NDX 625.00

3804.40

380.44

3423.96

Parts Sub Total : \$ 11,081.40

Discount 10% : \$ 1,108.14

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 9,973.26

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Rear numberplate	1	\$ 20.00 35.00	\$ 35.00

2	Fork oil	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00 <i>REL</i>
3	Brake fluid	1	\$	50.00	\$ NNX 50.00
4	Front tyre	1	\$	350.00	\$ NDX 350.00
5	Tail box	1	\$	✓450.00	\$ 417 ✓450.00
6	Helmet	1	\$	380.00	\$ NNX 380.00
7	Tail box bracket	1	\$	158.00	\$ ND 158.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :					\$ 500.00 1,473.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$	
1	Workmanship (exhaust, rim, tyre, fork, brake, swing arm, tail end etc.)	\$	400.00 600.00
2	Electrical	\$	20.00 80.00
3	To conduct chassis alignment	\$	30.00 140.00
4	Spray painting	\$	300.00 500.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$	750.00 1,320.00

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 9,973.26
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,473.00
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 1,320.00
TOTAL : \$ 12,766.26
 Deduct 20% : \$ 2,553.25
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 10,213.01

Lump sum repair
 Repair days 3

LS 3,750/-

To Lim Min
 15/3/2022

Parts 3423.96
 SN 500.00
 Labour 750.00
 4673.96
 @20% 934.79
 3739.17

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: